
G
S

P
ub

lis
he

rE
ng

in
e 

0.
0.

10
0.

10
0

 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

15

E
IN

G
A

N
G

Kinder-Spielfläche

3,40 m2

Zimmer
13,20 m2

Entree
13,60 m2

Treppenhaus
11,25 m2

Reduit

W1

W1 | 5 ½
149,00 m2

DU/WC
3,60 m2

Bad Zimmer

6,10 m2 15,70 m2
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Zimmer

7,40 m2

Zimmer
15,70 m2

51,70 m2

Wohnen/Essen/Küche

180/200cm

Besucher PP

Aussenplatz

Aussenplatz
19,00 m2

16,00 m2

LIFT-6P
Kabine 110/140cm
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Butzenbachstrasse
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Wintergarten
14,20 m2

Abfall/KehrichtVelo

Priv. Gartenbereich
Priv. Gartenbereich

Priv. Gartenbereich

Aussenplatz

15,00 m2

Priv. Gartenbereich

WHG 01 Erdgeschoss

5.5-Zimmer-Wohnung

Wohnfläche 149 m2

Wintergarten 14 m2

Aussenplatz 50 m2

Garten 30 m2

Keller 14 m2
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